Conversion from XM to BM or XMS to BMS
(Key Exchange Module to a Bolt Module)
It is possible to convert an XM to a BM or XMS to
a BMS. However, this must to be done with
care as the sequence may require modification.
If the XM/XMS needs to be changed to a BM/
BMS, contact Fortress Interlocks.
Commissioning

Installation InstructionsXM Drawing
Part Numbering
The XM uses a logical part numbering system: -
Example: XM3-CLIS
XM: Generic Product Type (Exchange Module)
3: Number of CL/ML Lock (2 to 10) or A for Add-On Module used to
convert a DM/BM to an XM.
- Separator.
CL: Lock Type (CL / ML)
I: Stainless Steel CL / ML Internals
S: Dustcover Option (S for Stainless Steel or N for no dust cover)
M-BOB: Back of Board Mounting Adaptor
Fortress Interlocks Ltd
2 Inverclyde  Drive
Wolverhampton
West Midlands
WV4 6FB
tel: +44 (0) 1902 349000
fax: +44 (0) 1902 349090
email: sales@fortressinterlocks.com
web: www.fortressinterlocks.com
pg 2 of 3 M_II_E_XM(S)_V1.3_DEC07
Installation InstructionsXMS Drawing
Part Numbering
The XMS uses a logical part numbering system: -
Example: XMS4-MLSS
XMS: Generic Product Type (Exchange Module Stainless Steel)
4:  Number of CLS/MLS Lock (2 to 5) or A for Add-On Module used to
 convert a DMS/BMS to an XMS.
-  Separator.
ML:  Lock Type (CLS / MLS)
S:  Full Stainless Steel CLS / MLS.
S: Stainless Steel Dustcover as standard.
Fortress Interlocks Ltd
2 Inverclyde  Drive
Wolverhampton
West Midlands
WV4 6FB
tel: +44 (0) 1902 349000
fax: +44 (0) 1902 349090
email: sales@fortressinterlocks.com
web: www.fortressinterlocks.com
pg 3 of 3 M_II_E_XM(S)_V1.3_DEC07m_xm(s)
Fortress Interlocks Ltd, 2 Inverclyde Drive, Wolverhampton, WV4 6FB, United Kingdom, Tel: +441902349000, Web: www.fortressinterlocks.com    November 2011
XM/XMS Schubriegelschloss Installationsanweisungen
Die XM ist eine modulare mechanische
Schlüsseltauscheinheit, mit der ein oder